icountLCM20
icountLCM20 Condition
Monitoring Handbook
P849101_CM20_GB_Rev2
© 2013, Parker Hannifin Corporation
g
Parker Hannifin Corporation g2

PHOSPHATE ESTERS BASED FLUIDS.
Parker Hannifin Corporation g40
Ordering information
Part number Description Qty
LCM202022 LCM20 6-channel, MTD calibrated
LCM202027 LCM20 6-channel with CMP (Case Mounted Pump), including carrying case and
kit, ACFTD calibrated
LCM202028 LCM20 6-channel with CMP (Case Mounted Pump), MTD calibrated
LCM202062 LCM20 6-channel, agressive fluid, MTD calibrated
ACC6NE015 Printer paper (to suit paper reel 44mm wide x 45mm diameter). 5 rolls
ACC6NE014 Printer ribbon
ACC6ND000 Data transfer link package
SPS2021 Single Point Sampler
ACC6NE013 Rechargeable battery pack
ACC6ND002 Weather protector cover
ACC6NE008 UK power supply
ACC6NE009 Euro power supply
ACC6NE010 US power supply
ACC6NN031 CMP tubes
ACC6NN033 Blanking plugs (4mm and 6mm)
System 20 sensors
InDUSTRIaL SenSORS – SIzeS 0, 1 anD 2
Part number Size Flow range Thread Qty
STI.0144.100 0 6–25 l/min G 3–8